
Nr. Navn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Total
1 Gitte V 186 149 189 155 180 179 164 147 1.349
2 Elva 143 171 166 156 159 193 152 203 1.343
3 Ruth 138 133 193 147 153 157 144 136 1.201
4 Aase 139 162 122 181 114 152 146 134 1.150

Nr. Navn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Total
1 John K 168 174 227 156 165 179 203 233 1.505
2 Kim 215 184 202 172 181 167 187 192 1.500
3 Allan 147 176 159 220 188 146 190 186 1.412
4 Rasmus 208 173 173 119 166 188 182 190 1.399
5 Claus 194 202 138 191 124 177 175 176 1.377
6 Ove 177 190 161 177 144 169 189 143 1.350
7 John J 167 182 186 182 154 157 173 144 1.345
8 Peter 159 174 147 178 182 180 173 149 1.342
9 Henrik 169 194 178 170 166 167 158 126 1.328

10 John V 174 168 151 189 152 143 140 163 1.280
11 Erik 179 176 140 165 133 168 171 143 1.275
12 Egon 195 179 168 123 135 134 157 137 1.228
13 Karsten 143 142 169 144 161 170 127 131 1.187
14 Ole 141 127 144 142 172 142 132 168 1.168
15 Per 132 145 150 152 122 159 111 147 1.118

Nr. Navn Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4 Serie 5 Serie 6 Serie 7 Serie 8 Handicap Total
1 Kim 215 184 202 172 181 167 187 192 1.500
2 Allan 147 176 159 220 188 146 190 186 1.412
3 Rasmus 208 173 173 119 166 188 182 190 1.399
4 Gitte V 186 149 189 155 180 179 164 147 48 1.397
5 Claus 194 202 138 191 124 177 175 176 1.377
6 Ove 177 190 161 177 144 169 189 143 1.350
7 John J 167 182 186 182 154 157 173 144 1.345
8 Peter 159 174 147 178 182 180 173 149 1.342
9 Henrik 169 194 178 170 166 167 158 126 1.328

10 John V 174 168 151 189 152 143 140 163 1.280
11 Erik 179 176 140 165 133 168 171 143 1.275
12 Ruth 138 133 193 147 153 157 144 136 48 1.249
13 Egon 195 179 168 123 135 134 157 137 1.228
14 Karsten 143 142 169 144 161 170 127 131 1.187
15 Ole 141 127 144 142 172 142 132 168 1.168
16 Per 132 145 150 152 122 159 111 147 1.118

*) I år er alle spillere undtagen Elva, Aase og John K C- eller D-spillere

       Damerækken

       Herrerækken

       C & D-rækken *)
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